9:00 AM.

9:15 AM.

AGENDA

WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

15)

TUESDAY, JANUARY 19, 2021

Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff
Consider Motion to Approve Agenda

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)

Will Coppage, Executive Director, Economic Development Center
David Burford, Emergency Management Director

Consider Approval of Memorandum of Understanding for the Mississippi
River Marathon Series, February 6, 2021

Clara Crossland, Delta Advantage Center presentation of services
Mound Bayou Housing Authority Rehabilitation Program

Bonds for Approval

Report of County Administrator, including Personnel

Report of Clerk of Board

Accept Reports of County Officials

Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors

Miscellaneous

PRAYER - MALA BROOKS



ITEMS UNDER ADVISEMENT FROM
JANUARY 4, 2021

None

ITEMS UNDER ADVISEMENT FROM
PREVIOUS MEETINGS



